52
92
112
88
39

73
48
107
62
76
81
121
56
84
119

47
93
53
85
59
45
32
115
17
71
109

Boater
Chad Green
Chris Lucas
Matt McCluskey
Brian Canterbury
Gregg Basham
Wayne Burchette
Charlie Davis
Jacob Rowland
Brandon Pritchett
Mark Vest
Shannon Breeding
Bill Goots
Greg Chestnut
Jack Dice
Jeff Newman
Brody Tilley
Geoff Tuck
Jared Vandergriff
Steve Crist
Conner Hardy
Aaron Lucas
Lewis Williams
Tommy Morgan
John Gaylord

- Nathan Minnix

Reid Dudley
Lenny Wallace
Paul Gring
Anthony Ortiz
Byron Wright
Charles Switzer
Scott Stiltner
Todd Whittaker
Chris Brummett
Carter Atkins
Allen Beckner
Joey Dawson
William Craft
Justin Hopkins
Steve Woodroof
Nelson Troyer
Josh Carter
Jody Thompson
Bryan Mayhew

Non-Boater
Johnny Martin
Damian McMahon
Brian Warfer
Dustin Wilhelm
Nic Basham
Mike Burchette
Scotty Howard
Stephen Costa

Danny Prillamon
Ricky Bomar
Jay Nicely
Bryan Harlow

William Hubbard
AJ Lester

Alex Watts
Harold Olsen
Lee Neighbors
Aaron Scott
Jacob Lucas
Josh Long

John Jones

Matt Harmon
Josh Dudley

Jeff Davis

Billy Cunningham
Mike Bryant

Austin Arey
Brandon Witcher
Jason Martin
Brian Bersick
Allen Polack
Charles Young
Kevin Dawson
Daniel Gibson
Jared Hopkins
Bryant Copley

Chris Orange
Ryan Furrow
Timmy Mayhew

# Fish
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# Dead Fish
(--25Ib each)

Large Mouth
4.74

4.38
4.21
4.67
4.19

5.65
5.38
5.06

5.28
3.46
3.05

3.40
3.09

4.13
1.76

3.25
2.01
1.78
1.74
1.69
1.47
1.40
1.30

Small Mouth Total Weight

4.34

4.75

4.34

4.16

4.51

1.27

19.76
18.37
18.09
18.07
17.44
17.00
16.89
16.85
15.68
15.09
14.05
13.98
13.72
13.60
12.56
12.46
12.19
11.90
11.19
10.75
8.77
8.44
7.98
7.54
5.92
4.61
4.51
3.25
2.01
1.78
1.74
1.69
1.47
1.40
1.30
1.27



15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
41
42
43
44
49
50
51
54
55
57
58
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
74
75

Tony Allgeier
Cutler Wooten
Neil Moses
David Hash
Tom Whitmore
Josh Kidd

Kevin Wray
Chase Martin
Bert Fitzgerald
Donnie Sink
Brad Jordan
Bryan Sisk
Dennis Holland
Cory Mitchell
Todd Sheets
Justin Woodrow
Josh Ashley
Justin Smith
Roger Castillo
Brad Markin

Ed Robtison
Zack Castle
Daniel Smathers
Ronnie Mitchell
Jeremy Smith
James Martin
Henry Camper
Hunter Simpson
Brendan Kent
Devin Page
Ethan Craft

Jeff Cullop
William Simpkins
Steve Crotts
Robert Barton
Johnny Cole
Chris Passmore
Caleb Carawan
Maurice Oakes
Jason Hicks
John Hicks

Billy Kohls
Dexter Andrews
Josh Pinkerman
Sergio Render
Michael Connelly

Travis Lane
Payton McAndrew
Randy Rose
Lauren Hodges
Leonard Law

Brad Brown
Clyde Harris
Kevin Fitzgerald
Hunter Sink
Shawn Holland

Matt Hall

Chase Higgins
Griffin Sheets
John Hall

Cam Johnson
Lindsey Smith
Payton Thompson
Layton Jerrels
Brian Byrd

Josh Robers
Ryan Suhy
Mike Willliams
Scott Forrester
Jack Martin
Jacob Stephens

Jeremy Kent
Landon Siggers
Zack Miller

Richard Smith
Keith Johnson
Bobby Barton
Jeff Stayton
Mike Gauldin
Jim Carawan
Matt Powers
Jacob Hicks
James Agee
Will Petty

AJ Cabasia
Rick Pinkerman

Jeff Taylor



77
78
79
82
83
86
87
89
90
91
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
104
105
106
108
110
111
113
114
116
117
118
120
122
123
124

Russ Nixon
Phillip McClung
Chris Dawson
David Leonard
Jim Greiner
Brian Calloway
Dustin Whistlehunt
William Johnson
Jacob Waller
Cooper Aaron
Justin Medeiros
Alex Sayre

Ben Dalton
Branson McKee
Jared Looney
Brandon Reynolds
Travis Owens
Josh Hale
Monte Atkins
Kermit Crowder
Tink Burns
Danny Williams
Will Dalton

Seth Brogan
Don Wheeler
Adrian Moore
Garrett Towler
Bryson Giles
Wayne Smelser
Greg Stallings
Russ Saunders
Glenn Henshaw
Russ Simpson
Shannon Wheeler

Tom Campana
Jeremy Edwards
Brian Davis
Matthew Terch
Tony Tombs
Lauren Whistlehunt

Tim Waller
Nathan Aaron
Jamie Medeiros
Todd McCormick
Tyler Calloway
Luther Kirk

Seth Martin

BJ Owens
Jimmy Hale
Bookie Atkins
Cathy Crowder
Clayton Harvey

Wyatt Dalton

Josh Ingram

Billy Strain

Matt Williamson
Michael Townsend
Trey Thomasson
Zack Peesley
Ricky Grant

Mark Saunders
Floyd Crowder




